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ILLUS 11 XY trace plot of minimally processed magnetometer data; Sector 1
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ILLUS 12 Interpretation of magnetometer data; Sector 1
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ILLUS 13 Processed greyscale magnetometer data; Sector 2

Reproduced using digital data supplied by Scottish Power Renewables. Ordnance Survey © Crown copyright. All rights reserved.
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ILLUS 13 Processed greyscale magnetometer data; Sector 2
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ILLUS 14 XY trace plot of minimally processed magnetometer data; Sector 2
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ILLUS 15 Interpretation of magnetometer data; Sector 2
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ILLUS 16 Processed greyscale magnetometer data; Sector 3
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ILLUS 17 XY trace plot of minimally processed magnetometer data; Sector 3
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ILLUS 17 XY trace plot of minimally processed magnetometer data; Sector 3
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ILLUS 18 Interpretation of magnetometer data; Sector 3
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ILLUS 19 Processed greyscale magnetometer data; Sector 4
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ILLUS 19 Processed greyscale magnetometer data; Sector 4
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ILLUS 20 XY trace plot of minimally processed magnetometer data; Sector 4
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ILLUS 26 XY trace plot of minimally processed magnetometer data; Sector 6

Reproduced using digital data supplied by Scottish Power Renewables. Ordnance Survey © Crown copyright. All rights reserved.

PROJECT

CLIENT

Unit 16, Hillside, Beeston Road
Leeds LS11 8ND
0113 387 6430
www.headlandarchaeology.com

NORTH

EAON18
East Anglia One North/Two
Offshore Wind Farm
Suffolk
Scottish Power Renewables

646600 646800 647000

26
22

00
26

18
00



©
 

20
20

 b
y 

H
ea

dl
an

d 
Ar

ch
ae

ol
og

y 
(U

K)
 L

td
 

EA
O

N
-Il

lu
s0

04
-2

11

35

East Anglia ONE North and East Anglia TWO, Suffolk

Applicable to East Anglia ONE North and East Anglia TWO

3

White Cottages

Ivy Cottages

1

West View

Pebble Cottages

Track

The Siding

50m
1:2,500 @ A3

0

26
20

00

647200

ILLUS 25 Processed greyscale magnetometer data; Sector 6
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ILLUS 26 XY trace plot of minimally processed magnetometer data; Sector 6
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ILLUS 28 Processed greyscale magnetometer data; Sector 7
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ILLUS 29 XY trace plot of minimally processed magnetometer data; Sector 7
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ILLUS 29 XY trace plot of minimally processed magnetometer data; Sector 7
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ILLUS 30 Interpretation of magnetometer data; Sector 7
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ILLUS 31 Processed greyscale magnetometer data; Sector 8
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